Read to Me Rendezvous Presenters and Panelists:

Lapsit Programs - Julie Patricia, Ada Community Library/Victory Branch, jpatricia@adalib.org 
Serving Homeschoolers at the Library - Travis Porter, Meridian Library District/Silverstone Branch, travis@mld.org 
Serving Diverse Patrons Panel – Johanna Jones, Department of Indian Education, jjones@sde.idaho.gov 
Serving Diverse Patrons Panel – Asmaa Albukaie, Agency for New Americans (part of Jannus), aalbukaie@jannus.org 
Serving Diverse Patrons Panel – Sam Byrd, Centro de Comunidad y Justicia, sbyrd@comunidadyjusticia.org 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Outcomes-Based Measurement – Megan Egbert, Meridian Library District, megan@mld.org 
Idaho Legislation – Rod Gramer, Idaho Business for Education, rgramer@idahobe.org 
The Brain Game – Roger Sherman, Idaho Children’s Trust Fund, Roger.Sherman@ctf.idaho.gov 
The Brain Game – Jane Zink, Idaho Association for the Education of Young Children, jzink@idahoaeyc.org 
Serving Children Out of School Panel – Angela Kraft, State Department of Education/Child Nutrition Services, akraft@sde.idaho.gov 
Serving Children Out of School Panel – Marie Hattaway, Idaho Out-of-School Network (part of Jannus), mhattaway@jannus.org 
STEM and Beginning Readers – Sesha Hammond, Librarian, hammondsesha@yahoo.com 

